Ergebnisse 10. Georgsmarienhutter Rutschmeisterschaft 2016

Herren (ab 16 Jahre)

Platz
1

2
3
4
5

Name

Carsten Blicken
Markus Honings
Weiko Busse
Sebastian Rudiger
Klaus Mertel

Kinder (8 bis 15 Jahre)

Platz

O~ WN =

Name

Leo Hellwich
Damian Overschmidt
Rima Chalamendik
Noah Winter

Sarah Borger

B Bahnrekord

1. Bestzeit
7,87 (B)
7,98
8,02
8,10
8,13

1. Bestzeit
9,90
10,26
10,18
10,37
10,24

2. Bestzeit
7,90
8,08
8,07
8,48
8,51

2. Bestzeit
10,08
10,59
10,71
10,63
10,78

Gesamtzeit
15,77
16,06
16,09
16,58
16,64

Gesamtzeit
19,98
20,85
20,89
21,00
21,02
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